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COURSE NAME 

 

CONTACT 

HOURS 

EARNED 

 

 

COURSE 

EXPIRATION 
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APPROVER 
 

Anderson Continuing 
Education 
www.andersonce.com  
 
CEUFast 
www.ceufast.com   
 
Continuing Education.com 
www.nurse.com   
 
 
El ite Continuing Education 

Ohio Nursing Law 
 
 
 
Ohio Nurse Practice Act 
 
 
Becoming Familiar with the Ohio Nurse Practice Act 
 
Staying up to date on the Ohio Nurse Practice Act 
 
State of Ohio Legal Standards of Nursing Practice 

1.0 
 
 
 

2.0 
 
 

2.0 
 

1.0 
 

1.0 

05/16/2017 
 
 
 

02/15/2016 
 
 

04/12/2017 
 

04/12/2017 
 

02/17/2017 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 

Ohio League for Nursing 
 

Ohio League for Nursing 
 

Ohio League for Nursing 
www.elitecme.com       
 
National Center of 
Continuing Education 
www.nursece.com   
 
NetCE 
www.netce.com   

 
Ohio Nursing Law and Standards of Practice 
 
 
 
The Ohio Nurse Practice Act 
 

 
1.0 

 
 
 

1.0 

 
08/15/2016 

 
 
 

01/31/2017 

 
Ohio Nurses Association 

 
 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 

 
Ohio Nurses Association 
ce4nurses.org    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
A Nurse Manager’s Guide to the Ohio Nurse Practice Act (Nursing 
Scope of Practice) 
 
Delegation by Licensed Nurses 
 
Doc “Q” umentation in Nursing: Recording for Quality Client Care 
 
Medication Aides – What the Laws and Rules Say 

 
 

Nursing Law and Rules in Ohio: An Overview 
 
Professional Boundaries and Sexual Misconduct 
 
 
 

ONA Continues on Next Page 

 
1.74 

 
 

1.35 
 

1.16 
 

1.46 
 

1.3 
 

1.16 

 
06/01/2016 

 
 

11/01/2016 
 

01/01/2017 
 

06/01/2016 
 

06/09/2017 
 

01/01/2017 

 
Ohio Nurses Association 

 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
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Ohio Nurses Association 
ce4nurses.org    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Scope of Practice : Nursing in Ohio 
 
Social Media and Professional Boundaries: Legal and Ethical 
Perspectives  
 
The Board’s Disciplinary Authority:  What Does It Mean & How Does It 
Happen? 
 
The Ethics of Caring 
 
The Scopes of Practice for Ohio RNs and LPNs 
 
Volunteering – It Can be a Jungle Out There? 
 

1.08 
 

1.41 
 
 

1.3 
 
 

1.4 
 

1.75 
 

1.68 
 

07/01/2016 
 

11/01/2016 
 
 

11/01/2015 
 
 

08/01/2016 
 

12/01/2016 
 

11/01/2016 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 

RN 
www.rn.com  
  
Select CE 
www.selectce.org   
 
Western Schools 
www.westernschools.com  
 
Wild Ir is 
www.wildirismedical.com   

Ohio Law and Rules; Alternative Program for Chemically-Dependent 
Nurses 
 
2015 Ohio Nursing Law Program – Recent Cases 
 
 
Ohio Nursing Law and Rules:  Implication for Your Practice 
 
 
Ohio Nurse Practice Act: Standards of Safe Nursing Practice 

2.0 
 
 

1.5 
 
 

1.0 
 
 

1.0 
 

11/20/2015 
 
 

03/18/2017 
 
 

09/23/2016 
 
 

11/26/2015 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 

Ohio Nurses Association 
 
 

Ohio League of Nursing 
 
 

Ohio League for Nursing 
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