On-Line Resources for Ohio Law and Rules – "Category \underline{A} " Approved by an Ohio Board of Nursing Approver

ORGANIZATION / WEBSITE ADDRESS	COURSE NAME	CONTACT HOURS EARNED	COURSE EXPIRATION DATE	APPROVER
Anderson Continuing Education www.andersonce.com	Ohio Nursing Law	1.0	05/16/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
CEUFast www.ceufast.com	Ohio Nurse Practice Act	2.0	02/15/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
Continuing Education.com www.nurse.com	Becoming Familiar with the Ohio Nurse Practice Act	2.0	04/12/2017	Ohio League for Nursing
	Staying up to date on the Ohio Nurse Practice Act	1.0	04/12/2017	Ohio League for Nursing
Elite Continuing Education www.elitecme.com	State of Ohio Legal Standards of Nursing Practice	1.0	02/17/2017	Ohio League for Nursing
National Center of Continuing Education www.nursece.com	Ohio Nursing Law and Standards of Practice	1.0	08/15/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
NetCE www.netce.com	The Ohio Nurse Practice Act	1.0	01/31/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
Ohio Nurses Association ce4nurses.org	A Nurse Manager's Guide to the Ohio Nurse Practice Act (Nursing Scope of Practice)	1.74	06/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	Delegation by Licensed Nurses	1.35	11/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	Doc "Q" umentation in Nursing: Recording for Quality Client Care	1.16	01/01/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
	Medication Aides – What the Laws and Rules Say	1.46	06/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	Nursing Law and Rules in Ohio: An Overview	1.3	06/09/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
	Professional Boundaries and Sexual Misconduct	1.16	01/01/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
	ONA Continues on Next Page			

On-Line Resources for Ohio Law and Rules – "Category \underline{A} " Approved by an Ohio Board of Nursing Approver

ORGANIZATION / WEBSITE ADDRESS	COURSE NAME	CONTACT HOURS EARNED	COURSE EXPIRATION DATE	APPROVER
Ohio Nurses Association	Scope of Practice : Nursing in Ohio	1.08	07/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
ce4nurses.org	Social Media and Professional Boundaries: Legal and Ethical Perspectives	1.41	11/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	The Board's Disciplinary Authority: What Does It Mean & How Does It Happen?	1.3	11/01/2015	Ohio Nurses Association
	The Ethics of Caring	1.4	08/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	The Scopes of Practice for Ohio RNs and LPNs	1.75	12/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
	Volunteering – It Can be a Jungle Out There?	1.68	11/01/2016	Ohio Nurses Association
RN www.rn.com	Ohio Law and Rules; Alternative Program for Chemically-Dependent Nurses	2.0	11/20/2015	Ohio Nurses Association
Select CE www.selectce.org	2015 Ohio Nursing Law Program - Recent Cases	1.5	03/18/2017	Ohio Nurses Association
Western Schools www.westernschools.com	Ohio Nursing Law and Rules: Implication for Your Practice	1.0	09/23/2016	Ohio League of Nursing
Wild Iris www.wildirismedical.com	Ohio Nurse Practice Act: Standards of Safe Nursing Practice	1.0	11/26/2015	Ohio League for Nursing

Revised: September/2015